Commerce
Applied Economics

EMBA / EDBA
MBA

MBA-CPA
MBAN
MFIN

MMCCU / Grad Diploma

MTEI

- Applied Psychology

- Grad Diploma in Personnel
Psychology

Applied Science

Astronomy
Computing & Data Analytics

Master of Applied Health
Services Research

MA:

Atlantic Canada Studies
Criminology

Geography

Global Development Studies
History

Int’l Master of Teaching English

Philosophy
Women and Gender Studies
Theology and Religious Studies

Applied Science

Astronomy

Business Administration

1/0 Psychology

Global Development Studies

Faculty of Graduate Studies and Research
Graduate Studies — Program Coordinators/Managers — September 2024

Dr. Bidyut Talukdar

Dr. Wendy Carroll
Dr. Chantal Hervieux

Dr. David Bateman
Dr. Michael Zhang
Dr. Colin Dodds

Dr. Claudia De Fuentes
Erin Hancock

Jude Robertson

Dr. Ellen Farrell

Dr. Gordon Fullerton

Dr. Nicolas Roulin

Dr. Kai Ylijoki
Keith Bain

Dr. Luigi Gallo
Dr. Pawan Lingras
Keith Bain

Dr. Steven Smith

Dr. Alexander Macleod
Dr. Stephen Schneider
Dr. Mat Novak

Dr. Kate Ervine

Dr. Nicole Neathy

Dr. Esther Enns

Keith Bain

Dr. Emma McClure

Dr. Michele Byers

Dr. Lindsay Macumber

Dr. Kai Ylijoki
Keith Bain

Dr. Luigi Gallo

Dr. Ashraf Al Zaman
Dr. Nicolas Roulin
Dr. Kate Ervine

bidyut.talukdar@smu.ca
sobeygrad.admissions@smu.ca
wendy.carroll@smu.ca
chantal.hervieux@smu.ca
sobeygrad.admissions@smu.ca
david.bateman@smu.ca
sobeygrad.admissions@smu.ca
michael.zhang@smu.ca
mban@smu.ca
colin.dodds@smu.ca
master.finance@smu.ca
claudia.defuentes@smu.ca
erin.hancock@smu.ca
jude.robertson@smu.ca
ellen.farrell@smu.ca
gordon.fullerton@smu.ca
sobeygrad.admissions@smu.ca

psychgpc@smu.ca

kai.ylijoki@smu.ca
keith.bain@smu.ca
astrogc@ap.smu.ca
pawan.lingras@smu.ca
keith.bain@smu.ca
mahsr@smu.ca

alexander.macleod@smu.ca
crim.grad@smu.ca
m.novak@smu.ca
kate.ervine@smu.ca
nicole.neatby@smu.ca
esther.enns@smu.ca
keith.bain@smu.ca
emma.mcclure@smu.ca
michele.byers@smu.ca
lindsay.macumber@smu.ca

kai.ylijoki@smu.ca
keith.bain@smu.ca
astrogc@ap.smu.ca
ashraf.zaman@smu.ca
psychgpc@smu.ca
kate.ervine@smu.ca

902-496-8164

902-491-8652
902-420-5771

902-420-5623

902-491-8676

902-491-6549

902-420-5851
902-802-7897
902-491-6257
902-420-5693
902-496-8167

902-420-5831

902-491-6527
902-491-6535
902-420-5637
902-420-5798
902-491-6535
902-491-6889

902-491-6222
902-420-5872
902-491-6541
902-491-6224
902-420-5765
902-420-5009
902-491-6535
902-420-5797
902-420-5482
902-420-5632

902-491-6527
902-491-6535
902-420-5637
902-491-6272
902-420-5831
902-491-6224

Sobey 241
Sobey 242

Sobey 341
Sobey 146
Sobey 405
Sobey 217
Sobey 330
Sobey 330

Sobey 219
Sobey 149

Science 514
Science 221C
Atrium 319C
McNally North 107
Science 221C
McNally South 318

McNally North 332

Burke 200F
McNally South 421
McNally North 222
Atrium 213F
Science 221C

McNally South 430
Science 514
Science 221C
Atrium 319C
Sobey 104

McNally South 421
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